Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

35.026.20

LANY 20

LANY 20, Schlusselband (Lanyard), 20 mm,
Blau

25 x 1cm

94 (2 x 47) X 2cm
0.0156 kg

0.01724 kg

138

600/100

0.44 mx0.25 mx0.54 m
10.344 kg
8605025660813
630790980000

171



